20 October 1984 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1)700 ¢

Horse Name Age
GURGESME*(1) 6yoah
HOSGELDIN*2)  4yoah
AKARSU*(3) 5yo am
SEMBOL(4) 4yo am
CIG (5) 6yokh
UCAR.132(6) 8yokh
MISKET.1(7) 5yo am
FERYAL.3(8) 9yo km

Sire

SEKLAVI.31 - SERZETULHAVVA 36
ATAHAN - BEYDERES]

DORUHAN - GUFRE 19

GAZHL.13 - MESRURE 31

SATVET* - CAHDE42

SERVET.2 - SHA 24

SEKLAVI.31 - MEBRUKE66

Race Result

Handicap 16
2.)280 %
Dam Weight
56 H.GUNES
58 MGUNES
49 MACAR
54 AKILIC
62 H.KAYA
56 1.CAK
50 HUS KARATAS
48 0.0ZAKDAG

HLALIZZAMAN 11 - SAHRA. 18

3)140 ¢

Jockey
M i ABUR

N POLATYAR
MDANYER
FESMER
OHAKVERDI
ADIREKLI

G ERKIMISYAN

H PARLAK

Owner

kg,

Trainer

15920 260
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

istanbul Racecourse (65th Day)

1600 Dirt
4)70+

Time Win PSF St Margin

1

2

Late Start RT



